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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 9 - 24Ford Lanes
USBC Sport Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch Pins + High High

Place # Team Captain Won Lost Avg Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 10 Nathan Roberts 710 ½ 322 ½ 205 9881 10445 268 932
2 9 Hunter Drys 699 ½ 354 ½ 193 9279 10323 254 914
3 38 Andrew Bradford 686 ½ 367 ½ 192 9219 10303 279 928
4 25 Brandon Zuzak 636 ½ 407 ½ 186 8943 10091 258 872
5 45 Carleton Chambers 631 337 210 9248 9520 300 1015
6 3 Kamal Elachkar 625 ½ 428 ½ 167 8045 10109 234 753
7 1 Kevin Rowe 613 ½ 420 192 9223 10191 258 910
8 16 Varun Ganapathy 608 ½ 445 ½ 188 9027 10231 255 895
9 41 Zach Baum 603 ½ 450 ½ 184 8810 10090 267 827

10 36 George Juszczyk Jr 600 422 215 10335 10391 278 1010
11 26 Don McDonald II 575 ½ 478 ½ 177 8516 9968 268 924
12 17 Lester Newborn IV 568 465 188 9037 10133 266 888
13 13 Joe P. Sokoloski 550 504 168 8064 10224 300 813
14 4 Brandon Clark 542 512 182 8759 9951 234 849
15 12 Nathan Josupeit 541 513 180 8687 9999 258 854
16 37 AARON HILL 538 ½ 421 ½ 200 9519 10163 277 970
17 30 Brian Hunt 534 520 183 8807 9979 246 809
18 28 Rosco Sloan Jr 524 ½ 476 ½ 175 8355 9895 248 908
19 2 Rob Thomas 519 535 166 7976 9908 236 842
20 6 Niko Harris 518 494 177 8421 9929 236 759
21 11 Robert Nasierowski Jr 510 ½ 543 ½ 176 8485 9741 279 888
22 15 Angela Wilt 499 ½ 554 ½ 185 8901 9925 258 837
23 29 Joe Lundstedt 492 ½ 518 ½ 189 9060 9948 245 865
24 39 Mark Pagan 491 501 174 8302 9862 223 765
25 46 Donovan Romita 489 ½ 393 ½ 195 8512 9108 248 851
26 43 Reece Bramigk 481 510 167 7938 9966 234 805
27 20 ________________ 479 374 ½ 210 9562 10122 236 840
28 24 Curtis Shepherd 467 587 145 6978 9762 189 660
29 19 ________________ 444 ½ 525 ½ 210 7851 9827 213 840
30 14 James D. Perry 436 ½ 580 ½ 154 7366 9674 213 746
31 33 Jason Coleman 417 637 170 7882 9562 289 875
32 8 John Cramblet 415 ½ 638 ½ 162 7778 9682 232 754
33 27 Anthony Pedrys 403 ½ 650 ½ 169 8157 9649 244 884
34 7 James Palmer 398 ½ 655 ½ 159 7646 9714 212 728
35 34 Tyler Schatz 386 ½ 615 ½ 165 7791 9799 224 770
36 21 ________________ 368 456 ½ 210 8998 9926 221 840
37 18 Dominic Barash 364 679 ½ 145 6963 9543 194 679
38 47 Zack Tierney 358 557 157 6855 8723 243 736
39 22 Holden Musso 330 713 146 7009 9453 210 700
40 23 Mark Hamilton 325 ½ 655 ½ 148 7009 9505 232 762
41 48 Devin C. Donahey 319 ½ 607 ½ 144 6327 8679 237 825
42 44 ________________ 316 586 210 7692 9652 245 840
43 42 ________________ 305 497 ½ 210 7761 9741 219 840
44 32 William Blackwell 299 ½ 649 ½ 152 7154 9630 236 754
45 5 ________________ 284 ½ 481 210 8864 9872 210 840
46 31 Demarcus Fuller 278 ½ 560 ½ 149 7051 9567 210 840
47 40 Ray Collins 278 ½ 723 ½ 161 7075 9255 190 707
48 35 ________________ 273 ½ 125 210 5880 5880 210 840
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

9-10 Team 4 175 147 744 21 <---> Team 37 206 206 824 21
9-10 Team 28 201 201 804 13½ <---> Team 6 201 201 804 13½
9-10 Team 30 193 226 830 32 <---> Team 17 214 207 934 75

11-12 Team 2 185 255 812 26 <---> Team 12 269 236 928 63
11-12 Team 15 220 185 818 28 <---> Team 46 205 205 820 19½
11-12 Team 39 206 228 805 36 <---> 20-Vacant Hayden 210 210 840 27
13-14 Team 29 242 165 865 55½ <---> Team 24 180 182 802 32½
13-14 Team 11 218 214 875 77 <---> 19- Vacant Gordon 210 210 840 27
13-14 Team 43 244 219 902 71 <---> Team 33 204 233 800 20
15-16 Team 34 199 199 796 8 <---> Team 8 205 225 820 40½
15-16 Team 7 197 181 793 27 <---> Team 27 196 196 802 43½
15-16 Team 14 212 240 910 82 <---> 21-Vacant Lenard 210 210 840 27
17-18 Team 18 173 228 817 39 <---> Team 23 195 195 780 1½
17-18 Team 22 194 181 791 27 <---> Team 47 251 222 850 62
17-18 Team 32 196 196 784 4 <---> Team 48 207 187 799 30
19-20 44- Vacant Nick 210 210 840 27 <---> 42- Vacant Shay 210 210 840 27
19-20 Team 31 195 195 780 1½ <---> Team 40 195 168 693 5
19-20 5-Vacant Eddie 210 210 840 27 <---> 35-Vacant Shawn 210 210 840 27
21-22 Team 10 236 207 886 60 <---> Team 9 191 239 856 63
21-22 Team 38 235 243 865 64½ <---> Team 36 200 215 787 5
21-22 Team 16 207 191 781 24 <---> Team 25 223 227 878 57½
23-24 Team 1 185 237 833 43 <---> Team 3 209 224 929 74
23-24 Team 45 221 214 947 87 <---> Team 13 196 166 763 10
23-24 Team 41 254 257 939 76 <---> Team 26 217 218 878 52½

   Set 2
9-10 Team 16 192 191 781 24 <---> Team 36 186 186 787 5
9-10 Team 38 217 170 865 64½ <---> Team 18 212 204 817 39
9-10 19- Vacant Gordon 210 210 840 27 <---> Team 40 151 179 693 5

11-12 21-Vacant Lenard 210 210 840 27 <---> Team 41 220 208 939 76
11-12 Team 24 234 206 802 32½ <---> 44- Vacant Nick 210 210 840 27
11-12 Team 45 278 234 947 87 <---> Team 25 239 189 878 57½
13-14 Team 47 206 171 850 62 <---> Team 28 201 201 804 13½
13-14 Team 29 217 241 865 55½ <---> Team 1 223 188 833 43
13-14 Team 31 195 195 780 1½ <---> Team 4 214 208 744 21
15-16 Team 33 168 195 800 20 <---> Team 6 201 201 804 13½
15-16 Team 7 189 226 793 27 <---> 35-Vacant Shawn 210 210 840 27
15-16 Team 10 200 243 886 60 <---> Team 37 206 206 824 21
17-18 Team 39 170 201 805 36 <---> Team 12 240 183 928 63
17-18 42- Vacant Shay 210 210 840 27 <---> Team 13 176 225 763 10
17-18 Team 15 239 174 818 28 <---> Team 43 254 185 902 71
19-20 Team 17 250 263 934 75 <---> Team 46 205 205 820 19½
19-20 Team 48 216 189 799 30 <---> 20-Vacant Hayden 210 210 840 27
19-20 Team 22 210 206 791 27 <---> Team 2 191 181 812 26
21-22 Team 23 195 195 780 1½ <---> Team 3 268 228 929 74
21-22 Team 26 210 233 878 52½ <---> 5-Vacant Eddie 210 210 840 27
21-22 Team 8 200 190 820 40½ <---> Team 27 216 194 802 43½
23-24 Team 9 209 217 856 63 <---> Team 30 204 207 830 32
23-24 Team 11 198 245 875 77 <---> Team 32 196 196 784 4
23-24 Team 34 199 199 796 8 <---> Team 14 226 232 910 82
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Lane Assignments
9-10 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 15-16

Wk13  08/07   1- 16  41- 36  26- 17  13-  4  12- 37  30- 28   2-  6  11- 15  29- 39  46- 43  20- 24  19- 14 Position Round- Start Lane - 23
Games 3 & 4  14- 38  40- 16  18- 41  44- 19  21- 45  24- 47  25-  1  28-  4   6- 29   7- 31  33- 10  12- 35

Wk14  08/14 { Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Games 3 & 4  11- 40  14- 41  44- 16  18- 45  19- 47   1- 21   4- 24   6- 25   7- 28  29- 10  12- 31  13- 33

17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 23-24
Wk13  08/07  33-  8  27-  7  34- 21  18- 47  22- 23  48- 44  42- 32   5- 31  40- 35  10-  9  38- 25  45-  3 Position Round- Start Lane - 23

Games 3 & 4  13- 37  39- 15  42- 17  20- 43  46- 22  23- 48   2- 26   3- 27   5- 30   8- 32  34-  9  11- 36

Wk14  08/14 { Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Games 3 & 4  15- 35  17- 37  39- 20  22- 42  43- 23  46- 26  27- 48  30-  2   3- 32   5- 34  36-  8   9- 38

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 278 Team 45 269 Team 12 268 Team 3
Handicap Series 947 Team 45 939 Team 41 934 Team 17

Handicap Game 278 Carleton Chambers 269 Nathan Josupeit 268 Kamal Elachkar
Handicap Series 947 Carleton Chambers 939 Zach Baum 934 Lester Newborn IV

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 344 Team 13 321 Team 33 312 Team 45
Handicap Series 1084 Team 26 1081 Team 48 1068 Team 28

Men Handicap Game 344 Joe Sokoloski 300 Andrew Bradford 295 AARON HILL
295 Zach Baum

Handicap Series 1042 AARON HILL 1026 George Juszczyk Jr 1012 Andrew Bradford

Women Handicap Game 258 Angela Wilt
Handicap Series 910 Angela Wilt
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Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP
1 - Team 1
Kevin Rowe-* 192 48 9223 258 910 22

2 - Team 2
Rob Thomas-* 166 48 7976 236 842 43

3 - Team 3
Kamal Elachkar-* 167 48 8045 234 753 42

4 - Team 4
Brandon Clark-* 182 48 8759 234 849 30

5 - 5-Vacant Eddie
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

6 - Team 6
Niko Harris-* 177 40 7085 236 759 34

7 - Team 7
James Palmer-* 159 48 7646 212 728 48

8 - Team 8
John Cramblet-* 162 48 7778 232 754 46

9 - Team 9
Hunter Drys-* 193 48 9279 254 914 21

10 - Team 10
Nathan Roberts-* 205 48 9881 268 932 12

11 - Team 11
Robert Nasierowski Jr-* 176 48 8485 279 888 35

12 - Team 12
Nathan Josupeit-* 180 48 8687 258 854 32

13 - Team 13
Joe Sokoloski-* 168 48 8064 300 813 41

14 - Team 14
James Perry-* 154 44 6798 213 746 52

15 - Team 15
Angela Wilt-* 185 48 8901 258 837 28

16 - Team 16
Varun Ganapathy-* 188 48 9027 255 895 25

17 - Team 17
Lester Newborn IV-* 188 48 9037 266 888 25

18 - Team 18
Dominic Barash-* 145 44 6411 194 679 60

19 - 19- Vacant Gordon
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

20 - 20-Vacant Hayden
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

21 - 21-Vacant Lenard
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

22 - Team 22
Holden Musso-* 146 44 6457 210 700 59

23 - Team 23
Mark Hamilton-* 148 32 4745 232 762 57

24 - Team 24
Curtis Shepherd-* 145 48 6978 189 660 60

25 - Team 25
Brandon Zuzak-* 186 48 8943 258 872 27

26 - Team 26
Don McDonald II-* 177 48 8516 268 924 34

27 - Team 27
Anthony Pedrys-* 169 48 8157 244 884 40

28 - Team 28
Rosco Sloan Jr-* 175 40 7035 248 908 36

29 - Team 29
Joe Lundstedt-* 189 36 6772 245 865 24

30 - Team 30
Brian Hunt-* 183 48 8807 246 809 29

31 - Team 31
Demarcus Fuller-* 149 11 1639 178 617 56

32 - Team 32
William Blackwell-* 152 32 4882 236 754 54

33 - Team 33
Jason Coleman-* 170 48 7882 289 875 40

34 - Team 34
Tyler Schatz-* 165 32 5311 224 770 44

35 - 35-Vacant Shawn
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

36 - Team 36
George Juszczyk Jr-* 215 44 9491 278 1010 4

37 - Team 37
AARON HILL-* 200 36 7211 277 970 16

38 - Team 38
Andrew Bradford-* 192 48 9219 279 928 22

39 - Team 39
Mark Pagan-* 174 40 6982 223 765 36

40 - Team 40
Ray Collins-* 161 32 4619 190 707 47

41 - Team 41
Zach Baum-* 184 48 8810 267 827 28

42 - 42- Vacant Shay
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

43 - Team 43
Reece Bramigk-* 167 40 6694 234 805 42

44 - 44- Vacant Nick
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

45 - Team 45
Carleton Chambers-* 210 44 9248 300 1015 8

46 - Team 46
Donovan Romita-* 195 32 6260 248 851 20

47 - Team 47
Zack Tierney-* 157 32 5031 243 736 50

48 - Team 48
Devin Donahey-* 144 40 5787 237 825 60
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